


THAI WATER POURING CEREMONY
THB 25,000

Usage of function room
       (06:00 - 11:00 hrs.)

Traditional water pouring table
2 joss stick pots with joss sticks
2 candles with stands
A ceremonial headdress
A conch shell for water pouring
Soft-prepared chalk
1 pair of wedding neck garland

Setup function room
9 seats for monks
Thai set menu for 9 monks
9 flower bouquets for monkS

ห้องจัดงานพิธี
เวทีสำหรับพระสงฆ์
พร้อมอาสนะ 9 ชุด
ภัตตาหารแบบไทย 9 ชุด
ดอกไม้สำหรับถวาย
พระสงฆ์ 9 ชุด

ชุดโต๊ะหมู่บูชา
พระประทาน (พระพุทธรูป)
แจกันดอกไม้ 2 จุด
ธูปและกระถางธูป
เทียนพร้อมเชิงเทียน 2 จุด

Buddha altar table set
Buddha image
2 flower vases
2 joss stick pots with joss sticks
2 candles with stands

CEREMONY PACKAGE

ENGAGEMENT
AND TEA CEREMONY
THB 65,000

Usage of function room (06:00 - 11:00 hrs.)
Engagement set up

Sofa set
Logo lettering
2 flower stands
1 flower tray for engagement rings
1 flower vase on registration desk
1 bridal bouquet
6 corsages for VIPs
Chinese tea pot and cups

Seating up to 50 guests
Coffee and tea for up to 50 guests
Supplement for additional guest is

       THB 250 per person
One night stay in Executive room 

       with Balcony with breakfast for 2 persons

พิธีหมั้นและยกน้ำชา
ราคา 65,000 บาท

ห้องจัดงานพิธี (06:00 น. - 11:00 น.)
ชุดหมั้นแบบจีน

เวทีสำหรับพิธีหมั้นพร้อมชุดโชฟา
ป้ายชื่อบ่าว-สาว
แท่นดอกไม้ตกแต่ง 2 แท่น
พานดอกไม้สำหรับวางแหวนหมั้น 1 พาน
ช่อดอกไม้สำหรับรับตัวเจ้าสาว
เข็มกลัดดอกไม้ประดับหน้าอก 6 ชิ้น
ชุดยกน้ำชา กาน้ำชาและถ้วยชา

ที่นั่ งสำหรับแขก 50 ท่าน
กาแฟและชา สำหรับแขก 50 ท่าน

        จำนวนแขกเพิ่มเติม
        คิดค่าใช้จ่ายท่านละ 250 บาท

ห้องพัก Executive room with Balcony
       พร้อมอาหารเช้า 1 คืน 
       สำหรับ 2 ท่าน (ในช่วงวันหมั้น)

CEREMONY PACKAGE

พิธีรดน้ำสังข์
ราคา 25,000 บาท

*Applicable only when Engagement Ceremony is booked

Buddha altar table set
Buddha image
Thai water pouring
2 flower vases
ceremony setup

*ในกรณีที่มีพิธีหมั้นร่วมด้วยเท่านั้น

ห้องจัดงานพิธี
       (06:00 u. - 11:00 น.)

ชุดหลั่งน้ำพระพุทธมนต์
       และประสาทพร

ชุดตั่งหลั่งน้ำพระพุทธมนต์
มงคลแฝด
ชุดพานหอยสังข์
พร้อมพานใส่น้ำสังข์
แป้งเจิม
มาลัยคล้องคอบ่าว-สาว 1 คู่

ชุดโต๊ะหมู่บูชา
พระประทาน (พระพุทธรูป)
แจกันดอกไม้ 2 จุด
ธูปและกระถางธูป
เทียนพร้อมเชิงเทียน 2 จุด

BUDDHIST BLESSING CEREMONY
THB 20,000
*Applicable only when Engagement Ceremony is booked

พิธีพระสงฆ์
ราคา 20,000 บาท
*ในกรณีที่มีพิธีหมั้นร่วมด้วยเท่านั้น



 WEDDING PACKAGE

1 night stay with breakfast for 2 persons
ห้องพัก 1 คืนพร้อมอาหารเช้า สำหรับ 2 ท่าน

Afternoon tea set for 2 persons
ชุดน้ำชายามบ่ายสำหรับ 2 ท่าน

Unlimited soft drinks during celebration
น้ำซอฟท์ดริงค์แบบไม่จำกัด

Logo lettering on stage
ชื่อบ่าว-สาวประดับเวที

LCD projector, screen, and existing sound system
สกรีนสำหรับฉายวีดีโอเปิดตัวบ่าว-สาว พร้อมระบบเสียง

Model wedding cake
เค้กแต่งงาน

1 bridal bouquet
ช่อดอกไม้เจ้าสาว

1 pair of wedding garland
มาสัยคล้องคอบ่าว-สาว

Floral corsages
เข็มกลัดดอกไม้ประดับหน้าอก

2 flower stands on stage
ดอกไม้ประดับเวที

ADD-ON ARRANGEMENT

After Party inclusive of mixers for 50 persons (22:00 - 00:00 hrs.)
อาฟเดอร์ปาร์ตี้ พร้อมมิกเซอร์ สำหรับแขก 50 ท่าน (22:00 น. - 24:00 น.)

Early service (before 06:00 hrs.) ค่าบริการก่อนเวลา 06:00 u.

Outsourced decorations   ค่านำเข้าดอกไม้ ฉาก และอุปกรณ์ตกแต่ง

Bring-in live band and lighting ค่านำเข้าวงดนตรี ชุดเครื่องเสียง และระบบแสงสี

Corkage charge (wines and spirits only) ค่านำเข้าเครื่องดื่มแอลกอฮอล์ (ไวน์และเหล้าเท่านั้น)

Bring-in food station ค่านำเข้าซุ้ มอาหาร (ซุ้มละ 100 ที่ นำเข้าได้สูงสุด 2 ซุ้ม)

Local Draught Beer เบียร์สดแบรนด์ท้องถิ่น

International Draught Beer เบียร์สดแบรนด์อินเตอร์เนชั่นนอล

THB 10,000/hour

THB 40,000

THB 50,000/event

THB 25,000/event

THB 25,000/event

THB 20,000/event

THB 10,000/event

THB 12,000/event

MINIMUM  SPENDING

COMPLIMENTARY OFFER

THB 400,000 THB 450,000 THB 500,000

11:00 - 14:00 hrs. 18:30 - 22:00 hrs. 18:30 - 22:00 hrs.

Executive room
with Balcony

Junior Suite
or Villa 

 Executive room with Balcony
and

Junior Suite or Villa

6 pieces 8 pieces 10 pieces

MENU CLASSIC PREMIER LUXURY

Cocktail
ค็อกเทล

International Buffet
บุฟเฟ่ต์นานาชาติ

Chinese Set Menu
โต๊ะจีน

THB 1,500/person

THB 1,900/person

THB 18,000/table

THB 1,700/person

THB 2, 200/person

THB 20,000/table

THB 1,900/person

THB 2,500/person

THB 22,000/table





Meeting Room Theater Classroom U - Shape Banquet Height
(m)

Size
(SQM)

Theater
300 persons

Classroom
160 persons

U - Shape
140 persons

Banquet
200 persons

Lomtalay 1

Lomtalay 2

Grand Lomtalay 

150

150

300

80

80

160

70

70

140

100

100

200

4

4

4

200

200

200

Meeting Room
Ocean Wing



Meeting Room Theater Classroom U - Shape Round Table
(10 pax)

Height
(m)

Size
(SQM)

Theater
300 persons

Classroom
160 persons

U - Shape
140 persons

Banquet
200 persons

Standing
Cocktails

Bailan 1

Bailan 2

Bailan 3 

70

70

140

50

50

120

30

30

40

100

100

200

4

4

4

200

200

200

Meeting Room
Garden Wing

Platapian 400 300 N/A 200 4 200

80

80

100

500

Combined Foyer - - - - 4 -150



mailto:HB2E7@accor.com
https://www.mercurerayonglomtalay.com/

